Sail #

Fleet

213 Green
12215 Green
13491 Green
19244 Green
18481 Green
16178 Green
13248 Green
17912 Green

1680 Green
12345 Green
10987 Green
17382 Green
19242 Green
16298 Green
14438 Green
18206 Green

2131 Green
14125 Green
10073 Green
14433 Green
17916 Green

11 Green
17646 Green

7718 Green
17330 Green
77947 Green

Place
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First Name

Meta
Luca
Catie
William
Red
Sam
Megan
Sophie
Harry
Oliviarose
Harrison
Amelia
Suzanne
Caroling
Ellie
Alec
Fritz
Sophie
Alex
Ana
Jack
George
George
Matthew
Kit
Thibault

Green Fleet

Last Name

Simon
Marban
Malone
Michels
Tornehl
Spencer
Vratsinas
Michels
Smith
Chapman
Burkwald
Backes
Ackley
Myers
Harned
Malone
Simon
Vratsinas
Starbeck
Starbeck
Reynolds
Velloy
Moore
Dresen
Harned
Bertschy

Lake

Mendota
Pewaukee
Pewaukee
MNorth
Pewaukee
Pewaukee
Clear
Morth
North
Magawicka
MNorth
Calhoun
MNorth

Pine

Pine
Pewaukee
Mendota
Clear

Clear lake
Clear Lake
Geneva
White Bear
Calhoun
White Bear
Pine

White Bear

Yacht Name

Miss Simonized
Luca

Smart Alec
Will T Am

Blast Off

Knotty Girl
S.AM. I Am
Spongebob
Sea Ya
Hurrican Harri

Sea Star
Crazy Caroline
Pine Lake
Cat-a-tude
Simonized
Butter Cup
Starfish
Opti Rocket
Jack Attack
Quicksilver
LCS opti

Impy
Pine

Gone With the Wind

Race 1

DNS
DMNS

Race 2
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Total

15
16
19
20
23
23
29
31
32
35
36
38
46
46
49
51
56
62
62
64
66
71



Sail #
16727
Q574

10486
11646
18380
13161
17394
14416
16978
16492
18387
17305
16291
14208
18261
17657
14937
156938
10386
16260
14596
10818
17922
15573
12478
15608
15407
16154
17128
13234
13137
2678

5654

7008

12214
14871
15413
12518
13415
7042

17101
17386
3910

9195

7029

19229
8747

19243
12512
10647

Fleet
White
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
White
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
White
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Red
White
Red
White
Blue
Blue
Red
Blue
Blue
White
White
Red
White
White
Blue
Blue
White
Blue
White
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
White
Red
White
Blue
Blue
White
Blue
Blue
White

Place
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

DNS

First Name
Henry
Jack
Alex
John
Matthew
P

John
Trevor
Christian
Dawid
Mark
Alec
Grace
Parker
Lucie
Matt
Kate
Patrick
Carter
Robbie
Annika
Aidan
Charlie
Erin
Lizzy
Conner
ALLISOM
Nathan
Riley
Angela
Brigit
Toby
Molly
Jack
Annie Cate
Margan
Bo
Aidan
Lily
JACKSON
Douglas
Till
Logan
Karolynn
Samuel
Jack
Jonah
will
Joseph
Taitan

RWB Total

Last Name
Chapman
Bitney
Keck
Barr
Keller
Friend
Hartfiel
Trepton
Spencer
Winquist
Davies
Bischoff
O'Rourke
Michel
Keller
Malone
Cox
Schmidt
Cooper
Lindemann
Ekholm
Boylan
Reynaolds
Sullivan
Friend
Lee
MAROQZZA
Olmsted
Brackin
Marozza
Barr
Sullivan
Voltz
Indritz
Schmidt
Brackin
Freytag
Burke
Loosbrock
COMNMELL
Shield
Konczak
Stone
Kunz
Bartel
Tegeder
Spencer
Davies
Simpson
Workman

Lake
Nagawicka
Minnetonka
Beulah
Beulah

Gull
Pewaukee
Calhoun
LaBelle
Pewaukee
Pewaukee
Geneva
Beulah
Pewaukee
Geneva
Gull
Pewaukee
White Bear
Beulah
Nagawicka
Pewaukee
Minnetonka
Calhoun
Geneva
Beulah
Pewaukee
White Bear
Delavan
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Delavan
Beulah
White Bear
White Bear
White Bear
Beulah
Minnetonka
Geneva
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Wayzata
Calhoun
Other
LaBelle
LaBelle
Wayzata
Nagawicka
White Bear
Geneva
Wayzata
Geneva

Yacht Name
Tough Guy
Speed Demon
BACKCHECK
Barracuda
None

Lil Rocker

Lil Melvin
none

White Tornado
none

The Narwhal
None

Wind Pilot
Twizzler
Patty Wagon
Nagawicked
Elements

Gust
Whats Up Chuck

Lil Hopper

nemesis

AlLL IS ON

Rocky 1. Squirrel

Break Away

The Flying Angela Is Back
Red Devil

None

Lighting WVoltz

Lolli Opt

Sea Ya

Bozilla

none

Bella Lita
OPTI

wind dancer 11

Lake Calhoun Sailing Schoo

Skipping Stone
ARK 11

Prime
Cannonball
The Whale

Wayzata Yacht Club
T-n-T

Race 1
2
3
14
1
5
6
15
<]
7
13
18
a4
23
25
17
16
20
19
=]
12
10
11
26
30
22
35
33
27
36
21
24
38
32
31
34
28
29
45
37
49
43
44
39
41
40
42
47
46
48

Race 2
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Race 3
2
1
4
9
12
10
7
3
5]
17
5
13
8
11
23
16
19
20
32
22
27
35
25
24
18
15
21
29
28
34
31
14
36
44
37
47
43
26
38
33
39
30
41
40
48
46
42
45
49

Total
5
8
20
22
22
23
25
30
35
38
38
40
41
45
46
52
53
Lo
57
60
6l
o4
o4
65
70
78
79
85
85
86
88
Q7
102
102
103
110
111
112
112
118
120
120
123
123
128
132
137
138
146



Sail #
a574

14416
16291
18261
10386
145965
12478
13234
3910

Fleet
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Place
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First Name
Jack
Trevar
Grace

Lucie

Carter
Annika

Lizzy
Angela
Logan

Last Name
Bitney
Trepton
O'Rourke
Keller
Cooper
Ekholm
Friend
Marozza
Stone

Red

Lake
Minnetonka
LaBelle
Pewaukees
Gull
Nagawicka
Minnetonka
Pewaukees
Delavan
LaBelle

Yacht Name
Speed Demon
none

Mone
MNagawicked

Lil Hopper
The Flying Angela Is Back
Skipping Stone

Race 1
3
g
23
17
Q
10
22
21
39

Race 2
4
19
10
5]

16
24
30
31
43

Race 3
1
3
g
23
32
27
18
34
41

Total
8
30
41
46
57
61
70
86
123



Sail #
16727
16978
14208
16260
10818
16154
17128
13137
2678

12214
15413
17386
9195

8747

Fleet
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Place
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First Name
Henry
Christian
Parker
Robbie
Aidan
Mathan
Riley

Brigit

Toby
Annie Cate
Bo

Till
Karolynn
Jonah

Last Name
Chapman
Spencer
Michel
Lindemann
Boylan
Olmsted
Brackin
Barr
Sullivan
Schmidt
Freytag
Konczak
Kunz
Spencer

Wh

Lake
Magawicka
Pewaukee
Geneva
Pewaukee
Calhoun
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Beulah
White Bear
Beulah
Geneva
Other
LaBelle
White Bear

Ite

Yacht Name
Tough Guy

The Narwhal
Elements

Gust

Rocky J. Squirrel
Break Away

Red Devil

None

Lolli Opti

Bozilla

Lake Calhoun Sailing School
ARK II

The Whale

Race 1
2
7
25
12
11
27
26
24
28
34
29
44
41
47

Race 2
1
22
9
26
18
29
21
33
45
32
39
46
42
48

Race 3
2
5
11
22
35
29
28
31
14
37
43
30
40
42

Total
5
35
45
a0
a4
85
85
88
a7
103
111
120
123
137



Sail #
10486
11646
18380
13161
17394
16492
18387
17305
17657
14937
16938
17922
15573
15608
15407
Le54

7008

14871
12518
13415
7042

17101
7029

19229
19243
12512

Fleet
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

First Name
Alex
John
Matthew
JP

John
Dawid
Mark
Alec
Matt
Kate
Patrick
Charlie
Erin
Conner
ALLISON
Molly
Jack
Morgan
Aidan
Lily
JACKSON
Douglas
Samuel
Jack
will
Joseph

Last Name
Keck

Barr
Keller
Friend
Hartfiel
Winguist
Davies
Bischoff
Malone
Cox
Schmidt
Reynolds
Sullivan
Lee
MAROQZZA
Voltz
Indritz
Brackin
Burke
Loosbrock
COMNMELL
Shield
Bartel
Tegeder
Davies
Simpson

Blue

Lake
Beulah
Beulah

Gull
Pewaukees
Calhoun
Pewaukees
Geneva
Beulah
Pewaukee
White Bear
Beulah
Geneva
Beulah
White Bear
Delavan
White Bear
White Bear
Minnetonka
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Wayzata
Calhoun
Wayzata
Nagawicka
Geneva
Wayzata

Yacht Name
BACKCHECK
Barracuda
Mone

Lil Rocker

Lil Melvin
White Tornado

none
Wind Pilot
Twizzler

Patty Wagon
Whats Up Chuck

nemesis
ALL IS ON
Lighting Voltz

Sea Ya

none

Bella Lita
QOPTI

wind dancer II
Prime
Cannonball

Wayzata Yacht Club

Race 1
14
1
5
G
15
13
18
4
16
20
19
26
30
35
33
32
31
28
45
37
49
43
40
42
46
48

Race 2
2
12
5
7
3
8
15
23
20
14
17
13
11
28
25
34
27
35
41
37
36
38
40
44
47
49

Race 3
4
9
12
10
7
17
5
13
16
19
20
25
24
15
21
26
44
47
26
28
23
39
48
46
45
49

Total
20
22
22
23
25
38
38
40
52
53
1]
o4
a5
78
79
102
102
110
112
112
118
120
128
132
138
146



